
drawn for Swan Woodturners by Richard Barkman  09/03

57
512

12Ø
18Ø

9Ø

12Ø
19 Ø
95 Ø

58Ø

26

A
 C

O
N

TA
IN

ER
for

R
IN

G
S

 A
N

D
 EAR

R
IN

G
S

S
cale:  full size

S
ID

E
 VIEW

TH
E

 S
PIKE

      FU
LL SIZE

TH
E

 BO
W

L
W

oodturners A
ssociation of W

estern Australia - Sw
an W

oodturners D
raw

ing Library - D
raw

ing D
L 012


